A05000001836

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



300116222373

01/30/08--01038--004 **52.50

08 FEB -8 PM 1: 53

T. Hampton FFR 1 1 2008

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: 15th Street Was	+ Limited Partnership Limited Liability Limited Partnership)		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: AUSO000 186			
The enclosed Statement of Dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning the	is matter to:		
Timothy M. Nash (Contact Person)			
(Contact Person)			
Orión Legacy Group Inc. (Firm/Company)			
(Firm/Company)			
4004 Jebb Island Cir Wi (Address)			
(Address)	 		
Jacksonvill, FL 3222 (City, State and Zip Code)	4		
(City State and Zin Code)			
(Oily, State and Elp Code)			
For further information concerning this matter	nlanca colli		
1	-		
Imothy Nash a	t (
(Name of Confact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)		
2 \$52.50 Filing Fee	105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy.		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

CR2E118 (01/06)

15th Street West Limited Partnership 12620-3 Beach Blvd # 161 Jacksonville, FL 32246 (904) 472-3445 (904) 992-8192 Fax

January 08, 2008

January 2008 meeting notes and minutes for:

15th Street West Limited Partnership

Effective immediately the General partner of 15th Street West Limited Partnership has changed from Bluefin Investment Group Inc. to Orion Legacy Group Inc. and the Limited Partner has changed from James Piotrowski to Sheri K Nash.

Additionally, the registered agent has changed from Bluefin Investment Group Inc to Orion Legacy Group Inc.

Orion Legacy Group Inc. mailing address is 4004 Jebb Island Cir W. Jacksonville, FL 32224

New address for 15th street west LP

15th Street West Limited Partnership 12620-3 Beach Blvd # 161 Jacksonville, FL 32246

Bluefit Investment Group Inc. (Lim Piotrowski)

Orion Legacy Group Inc. (Timothy Nash)

James Piotrowski (Replaced as Limited Partner)

Sheri K Nash (New limited partner)

The foregoing document was acknowledged before me this 22nd day, of January 2008, by **all involved** parties, who is personally known to me or who has produced a Florida Driver's license as identification.

SHANETHEA CALAWAY
Notary Public, State of Florida
Commission# DD644924
My comm. expires Feb. 27, 2011

Notary Public

Notary Pul

Name: Monether

DY IQUETHEQ COLO

MyCommission

Expires: Frb. 27201



RECEIVED

08 FEB -8 PM 2: 57

SECHELIFITY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

January 31, 2008

TIMOTHY M NASH ORION LEGACY GROUP, INC. 4004 JEBB ISLAND CIRCLE WEST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224

SUBJECT: 15TH STREET WEST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A05000001836

We have received your document for 15TH STREET WEST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s): I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Application for Registration of Fictitious Name of , registered with the Department of State on , as shown by the records of this office.

The registration number of this fictitious name is A05000001836.

I further certify that an Application for Cancellation of said registration was filed on and assigned cancellation registration number .

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 608A00006699

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

08 FEB -8 PM 1: 53

the Street 1015/ 15: In 1 Po

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 48.08.9/29/05, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending nam	e, enter the new name of the limited partnership or	r limited liability limited partnership
here:		
No Change		
	(New name must be distinguishable and contain an ac	ceptable suffix.)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.
Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

(Enter Florida street address)

آنالد ا

(Zin t

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

C. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
GP Bluefin	-nc. Ste 1907	Add Remove 1 Replace A N
GP OLG	JAX FL	Frank Cik ID Add Remove
Rolle 6P Orion	Legacy Group Inc	Add Remove
(Amm)	7004 J. JAX, FL	Add Remove & SECT
		Add Remove Remove
		Add FREMOVE STATE
D. If the limited partnership limited partnership" status, en		ship is amending its "limited liability
☐ This Limited Partnership h	ereby elects to be a "Limited Liability	Limited Partnership."
This Limited Partnership h	ereby removes its "Limited Liability l	Limited Partnership" status.
(NOTE: If adding or removing" lim	ted liability limited partnership" status, al	l general partners must sign this amendment.)
E. If amending any other inform	nation, enter change(s) here: (Attach a	additional sheets, if necessary.)
@ Remove Bluefin	Investment Group	as Gen Partner.
2 Add Oter	Orion Legacy Grow	egistered Agent.
FYI 3 Sheri Nash replaces		
TYP D Sher; Mask repads	Jim Piotrouski as Lim	Thank you
	Page 2 of 3	061

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the a State.)	118708 late this document is filed by the Florida Department of
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partner (*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statemen	document unless the limited partnership is adding or
when adding or removing a "limited liability Nimited partnership" e OLG INC (New) Orion Legacy Group Inc	Sheri Nosh & Shorp Nosh Timothy Nash & Jah
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partne	er(s), if any:
Bluefin Investment Group Inc OLG INC. (Orion Legacy Group Inc)	Jin Protronski & July Sheri, Nach & Stoni Nool

Filing Fee: \$52.50
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS